BILOF THE CALL OF OPEN	City of Key West, FL City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040 Legislation Details							
File #:	21-6	6510	Version:	1	Name:	Poinciana Gardens Fund	ling Interlocal Agreement	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	12/3	80/2020			In control:	City Commission		
On agenda:	1/20	/2021			Final action:	1/20/2021		
Title:	*Approving the attached "Poinciana Gardens funding Interlocal Agreement" between Monroe County (County), the City of Key West (City) and the Housing Authority of the City of Key West (KWHA); Authorizing any necessary budget transfers or adjustments.							
Sponsors:	Gregory Veliz							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:		1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Resolution 13-256, 4. Poinciana Gardens Funding Interlocal Agreement						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		A	ction	Result	
1/20/2021	1	City Cor	nmission		F	Passed	Pass	